Bianchi® n 2012 Steer Hide Order Guide169
ModeL
NO.
 RETAIL
Description
Plain Basket
LEATHER
1L 105.00 – LAWMAN™ HOLSTER
3S 70.00 – PISTOL POCKET® HOLSER
5 63.75 – BLACK WIDOW™ HOLSTER
5BH 64.50 – THUMBSNAP - Revolver
5BHL 85.00 – THUMBSNAP - Revolver
6 24.00 – WAISTBAND HOLSTER
6D 29.75 – ATB™ WAISTBAND HOLSTER
7 64.75 – SHADOW® II HOLSTER - Unlined
19 64.75 – THUMBSNAP - Semiautos
19L 88.00 – THUMBSNAP - Semiautos
20A 38.00 – OPEN MAGAZINE POUCH
21 35.50 – SINGLE MAGAZINE POUCH
24 34.50 – CARRYCUFF™ HANDCUFF CASE
25 38.50 – CARRYCUFF™ ANGLED HANDCUFF CASE
45 68.00 – MAG/CUFF PADDLE
55L 72.00 – LIGHTNIN'® HOLSTER
56 62.00 – SERPENT™ HOLSTER
57 56.00 – REMEDY HOLSTER
58 58.00 – P.I.™ HOLSTER
59 84.75 – SPECIAL AGENT® ADJUSTABLE PADDLE HOLSTER
75 62.00 – VENOM™ HOLSTER
77 68.75 – PIRANHA™ HOLSTER
82 78.00 – CARRYLOK™ HOLSTER
83 72.25 – PADDLELOK™ HOLSTER
84 82.00 – SNAPLOK™ HOLSTER
100 57.00 – PROFESSIONAL™ WAISTBAND HOLSTER
101 15.25 – FOLDAWAY™ HOLSTER
105 54.75 – MINIMALIST™ BELT SLIDE HOLSTER  w/Slots
111 88.00 – CYCLONE™ CROSS DRAW HOLSTER
120 82.00 – COVERT OPTION™ HOLSTER
125 64.00 – CONSENT™ HOLSTER
130 68.00 – CLASSIFIED™ HOLSTER
135 74.00 – SUPPRESSION™ HOLSTER
150 78.00 – NEGOTIATOR™ ANKLE HOLSTER
150L 78.00 – NEGOTIATOR™ ANKLE HOLSTER - EXTENDED LEG STRAP
152 29.75 – POCKET PIECE™ HOLSTER
580 9.00 – SPEED STRIPS™ - Pair
585 105.25 – SPEED STRIPS™ - Dozen Display Pack
930 68.50 – BIANCHI COASTERS
935 12.75 – BIANCHI STAR MUG
BIANCHI® COWBOY
1800B 98.00 – Hondo™ Belt
1800H 144.00 – Hondo™ Holster
1810B 120.00 – Clearwater™ Belt
1810H 150.00 – Clearwater™ Holster
1820B 126.00 – California Outlaw™ Belt
1820H 110.00 – California Outlaw™ Holster
1820CH 110.00 – California Outlaw™ Crossdraw Holster
1830B 168.00 – Texas Outlaw™ Belt
1830H 110.00 – Texas Outlaw™ Holster
1830CH 110.00 – Texas Outlaw™ Crossdraw Holster
1840B 168.00 – Gold Miner™ Belt
1840H 126.00 – Gold Miner™ Holster
1840CH 110.00 – Gold Miner™ Crossdraw Holster
1850B 168.00 – Smokechaser™ Belt
1850H 125.00 – Smokechaser™ Holster
1850CH 125.00 – Smokechaser™ Crossdraw Holster
1860B 168.00 – Path Blazer™ Belt
1860H 125.00 – Path Blazer™ Holster
1860CH 125.00 – Path Blazer™ Crossdraw Holster
1870B 148.00 – Getaway™ Belt
1870H 105.00 – Getaway™ Holster
1870CH 105.00 – Getaway™ Crossdraw Holster
1880B 168.00 – Cattle Driver™ Belt

8006I 10.00 – SLIDE-ON BELT KEEPER 4-Pack
8007 15.50 – MACE®/OC SPRAY POUCH
Bianchi® n 2012 Steer Hide Order Guide171
ModeL
NO.
 RETAIL
Description
Plain Basket
PATROLTEK™ (continued)
8008 13.25 – OPEN TOP MACE®/OC POUCH
8009 6.25 – D-CELL FLASHLIGHT RING
8010 14.50 – MINI-LIGHT HOLDER
8011 15.50 – COMPACT LIGHT POUCH
8012 15.50 – EXPANDABLE BATON HOLDER
8014 26.00 – UNIVERSAL RADIO HOLDER w/o Swivel
8014S 31.00 – UNIVERSAL RADIO HOLDER w/Swivel
8015 13.00 – GLOVE POUCH
8016 11.75 – SILENT KEY HOLDER
8017 17.75 – DOUBLE CUFF CASE
8018 17.75 – ULTIMATE HINGE CUFF CASE
8020 22.75 – TRIPLE THREAT™ II MAGAZINE POUCH
8026 9.25 – COMPACT LIGHT HOLDER
8027 15.50 – RAIL MOUNTED LIGHT POUCH
8028 13.00 – FLAT GLOVE POUCH
8034 14.25 – OPEN CUFF CASE
8035 13.00 EDW SINGLE POUCH
8036 25.75 EDW DOUBLE POUCH
8037 24.50 SMARTPHONE CASE
8038S 34.00 – OPEN CUFF CASE w/Swivel
8044 24.25 SLIMLINE DOUBLE MAGAZINE POUCH
8045 27.25 SLIMLINE TRIPLE MAGAZINE POUCH
8100 25.75 – WEB DUTY BELT
8105 19.00 – LINER BELT 1.5" (38mm) HOOK
8106 19.00 – LINER BELT 1.5" (38mm) LOOP
8110 25.75 – DUTY BELT W/HOOK LINING
8300 45.00 – DUTY BELT SYSTEM
Military/tactical
M12 85.75 – UNIVERSAL MILITARY HOLSTER
M13 62.00 – MILITARY CHEST HARNESS
M1020 46.50 – WEB PISTOL BELT - Black
M1025 38.25 – MILITARY MAGAZINE POUCH - Double
M1030 40.00 – MILITARY MAGAZINE POUCH - Quad
M1035 41.00 – ACCUMOLD® DOUBLE MAGAZINE POUCH (MOLLE)
M1040 26.00 – ACCUMOLD® SINGLE MAGAZINE POUCH (MOLLE)
M1414 2.00 – MIL-SPEC GUN CLEANING ROD
M1415 13.50 – THUMBSNAP SYSTEM FOR M12, UM84 & UM92
M1425 41.75 – TACTICAL HIP EXTENDER
T6500 90.25 – COBRA® TAC HOLSTER LT
T6505 90.25 – COBRA® TAC HOLSTER
T6510 90.25 – MODULAR ACCESSORY PANEL
T6521 45.00 – DOUBLE AR15 POUCH
UM84 85.00 – UNIVERSAL MILITARY HOLSTER I, II, III
UM84H 48.25 – UNDERARM SHOULDER HARNESS FOR UM84/UM92
UM84R 85.00 – UNIVERSAL MILITARY HOLSTER 4" Revolvers
UM92 93.00 – UNIVERSAL MILITARY HOLSTER w/Trigger Shield I, II
UM92 93.00 – UNIVERSAL MILITARY HOLSTER w/Trigger Shield I, II
leather shoulder
X15 158.75 – #X15® SHOULDER HOLSTER
X15H 38.75 – #X15® SHOULDER HARNESS
X16 155.50 – AGENT® SHOULDER SYSTEM - Unlined
X16A 50.50 – AGENT® DOUBLE MAGAZINE POUCH
X16B 43.25 – AGENT® HARNESS
X16H 68.50 – AGENT® HOLSTER - Unlined
X16P 29.25 – AGENT® OFFSIDE ACCESSORY PANEL
X16R 78.50 – AGENT® SPEEDLOADER PANEL
X16T 10.50 – AGENT® TIE DOWN ACCESSORY
Toll Free Order Line: 800-347-1200 172www.bianchi-intl.com • www.bianchicowboy.com
Model